HAND-HELD INSPECTION SCOPES  /  F-4
Specifications may change without notice
Email: sales@focenter.com / On the web: www.focenter.com / Telephone: 1-800-IS-FIBER  (800) 473-4237CONTACT INFO
Westover Inspection Scopes
TE
ST
 &
 IN
SP
EC
TI
O
N
Part Number Description Part Number Description
C-Series - Coaxial Illumination
FM-C100 100X w/ Universal Adapter FM-CX100 100X No Adapter
FM-C160 160X w/ Universal Adapter FM-CX160 160X No Adapter
FM-C200 200X w/ Universal Adapter FM-CX200 200X No Adapter
FM-C99 200X & 400X w/ Universal Adapter FM-CX99 200X & 400X No Adapter
FM-C320 320X w/ Universal Adapter FM-CX320 320X No Adapter
FM-C400 400X w/ Universal Adapter FM-CX400 400X No Adapter
FM-C400L 400X Long Working Distance w/ Universal Adapter
L-Series - Oblique Illumination
FM-L100 100X w/ Universal Adapter FM-LX100 100X No Adapter
FM-L160 160X w/ Universal Adapter FM-LX160 160X No Adapter
FM-L200 200X w/ Universal Adapter FM-LX200 200X No Adapter
E-Series - Oblique Illumination - uses FMAE series adapter caps
FM-E100 100X w/ 2.5mm Adapter FM-E200 200X w/ 2.5mm Adapter
DI-Series - Coaxial & Oblique Illumination - uses FMAE series adapter caps
FM-DI100 100X w/ 2.5mm Adapter FM-DI200 200X w/ 2.5mm Adapter
Ordering Information
FM Series
Optical Fiber Scope
The C Series offers professional quality termination inspection for the most demanding users.

FMV-400-V 400x Handheld Video Microscope with 3.5" LCD Screen and Built-In Visual Fault Locator
All units require an FMA Series adapter cap sold separately
Ordering Information
HAND-HELD INSPECTION SCOPES  /  F-6
Specifications may change without notice
Email: sales@focenter.com / On the web: www.focenter.com / Telephone: 1-800-IS-FIBER  (800) 473-4237CONTACT INFO
Westover Inspection Scopes
TE
ST
 &
 IN
SP
EC
TI
O
N
Part Number Description Part Number Description
Single Fiber Connectors
FMA-U25 2.5mm Universal FMA-U25-P 2.5mm Universal (Pro Version)
FMA-UAPC 2.5mm Universal, APC FMA-UAPC-P 2.5mm Universal, APC (Pro Version)
FMA-U12 1.25mm Universal FMA-U12-P 1.25mm Universal (Pro Version)
FMA-UA12-P 1.25mm Universal, APC (Pro Version) FMA-U381 3.81mm Universal
FMA-BIC Biconic FMA-COD Corning OptiTap
FMA-D4 D4 FMA-E2A E2000, for PC & APC
FMA-FCPC FC FMA-FC-APC FC-APC
FMA-LC LC FMA-LC-APC LC-APC